Individual Best Times (All Time)

Roisin Ramsay - (906555) - Warrender Baths Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:22.17
2:24.15
2:28.47
2:31.46
2:33.14
2:38.28
2:39.60
2:45.24
2:46.89
2:50.02
2:50.95
2:51.43
2:58.25

3:00.48

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:39.60
2:24.15
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2:31.46
2:28.47
2:33.14
2:38.28
2:45.24

2:46.89
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Date

09/12/16
09/12/16
11/12/15
17/09/16
10/10/15
11/10/14
07/10/117
31/05/14
23/03/14
27/10/113
01/02/14
16/03/14
04/05/13
21/04/13

Date

07/10/17
09/12/16
09/12/16
17/09/16
1112115
10/10/15
11/10/14
31/05/14
23/03/14

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Championships
Scottish National Short Course Championships
Scottish National Short Course Meet
Warrender Championships

WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend
Warrender Championships

WBC Championships 2017

INCAS Distance Meet 2014

Warrender Junior Age Group Meet

Carnegie Winter Meet 2013

North Ayrshire 200 Meet

Portobello Mad March Meet

Carnegie So Long Meet

Warrender Baths Club Annual Junior Age Grp

Meet

WBC Championships 2017

Scottish National Short Course Championships
Scottish National Short Course Championships
Warrender Championships

Scottish National Short Course Meet

WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend
Warrender Championships

INCAS Distance Meet 2014

Warrender Junior Age Group Meet

Venue

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Michael Woods Centre
Dunfermline
Prestonpans
Glenrothes
Auchenharvie
Prestonpans
Dunfermline

Prestonpans

Venue

Michael Woods Centre
Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Glenrothes

Edinburgh

Glenrothes

Glenrothes
Dunfermline

Prestonpans
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Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
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Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
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1
1

Level
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2:51.43 359 F 16/03/14 Portobello Mad March Meet Prestonpans Warrender Ba 2
2:50.95 362 F 01/02/14  North Ayrshire 200 Meet Auchenharvie Warrender Ba 2
2:50.02 368 F 27/10/13  Carnegie Winter Meet 2013 Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2
2:58.25 319 F 04/05/13  Carnegie So Long Meet Dunfermline Warrender Ba 2
3:00.48 307 21/04/13 Warrender Baths Club Annual Junior Age Grp Prestonpans Warrender Ba 2
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